W4086_3
W4088_1
Type 92S Pilot-Operated Steam Regulator
Features
•	 Good Shutoff for Low Downstream Build‑up—
Type 92S main valve and Types 6492H, 6492L and
6492HT pilots are machine-lapped seating surfaces
that have been time-proven to minimize seat leakage

Type 92S
Maximum Normal Minimum
Ordering Guide
Body Size (Select One)
NPS 1 / DN 25**
NPS 1-1/2 / DN 40**
NPS 2 / DN 50***
NPS 2-1/2 / DN 65*
NPS 3 / DN 80**
NPS 4 / DN 100**
�NPS 6 x 4 / DN 150 x 100
(WCC Steel or Stainless steel with CL300 RF and
CL600 RF only)*
Body and Body Flange Material and
End Connection Style (Select One)
Cast Iron
NPT***
CL125 FF**
CL250 RF**
WCC Steel
NPT***
CL150 RF**
CL300 RF**
CL600 RF**
PN 16/25/40**
CF8M Stainless Steel
NPT**
CL150 RF*
CL300 RF*
CL600 RF*
PN 16/25/40*
Tubing and Fittings (Select One)
Copper tubing with brass fittings***
Stainless steel tubing and fittings**
Pilot Bellows (Select One)
Brass (standard)***
321 Stainless steel**
Outlet Pressure Range (Select One)
Type 6492L Pilot
2 to 6 psig / 0.14 to 0.41 bar, Yellow***
5 to 15 psig / 0.35 to 1.0 bar, Green***
13 to 25 psig / 0.90 to 1.7 bar, Red***
Type 6492H Pilot
10 to 30 psig / 0.69 to 2,1 bar, Yellow***
25 to 75 psig / 1.7 to 5.2 bar, Green***
70 to 150 psig / 4.8 to 10.3 bar, Red***
Type 6492HT Pilot
15 to 100 psig / 1.0 to 6.9 bar, Unpainted***
80 to 250 psig / 5.5 to 17.2 bar, Unpainted***
Noise Attenuation Trim (Optional)
Yes**